
League Schedule

Boy Minors

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Cubs   1

White Sox Jeremy Gilbert 2

Athletics David Ira 3

Red Kyle Dalton 4

Mariners Trevor Rynders 5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  05/02/17  5:30 pm Red BakerCubs  at 

Tue  05/02/17  5:30 pm Mariners BaughWhite Sox  at 

Tue  05/02/17  7:15 pm Cubs BakerMariners  at 

Tue  05/02/17  7:15 pm Athletics BaughRed  at 

Fri  05/05/17  5:30 pm Mariners BakerAthletics  at 

Fri  05/05/17  7:15 pm White Sox BakerCubs  at 

Tue  05/09/17  5:30 pm White Sox BakerRed  at 

Tue  05/09/17  5:30 pm Cubs BaughAthletics  at 

Tue  05/09/17  7:15 pm Athletics BakerWhite Sox  at 

Tue  05/09/17  7:15 pm Red BaughMariners  at 

Fri  05/12/17  5:30 pm White Sox BakerMariners  at 

Fri  05/12/17  7:15 pm Cubs BakerRed  at 

Tue  05/16/17  5:30 pm Red BakerAthletics  at 

Tue  05/16/17  5:30 pm Mariners BaughCubs  at 

Tue  05/16/17  7:15 pm Athletics BakerMariners  at 

Tue  05/16/17  7:15 pm Cubs BaughWhite Sox  at 

Fri  05/19/17  5:30 pm White Sox BakerAthletics  at 

Fri  05/19/17  7:15 pm Mariners BakerRed  at 

Tue  05/23/17  5:30 pm Red BakerCubs  at 

Tue  05/23/17  5:30 pm Mariners BaughWhite Sox  at 

Tue  05/23/17  7:15 pm Athletics BakerCubs  at 

Tue  05/23/17  7:15 pm Red BaughWhite Sox  at 

Tue  05/30/17  5:30 pm Cubs BakerMariners  at 

Tue  05/30/17  5:30 pm Athletics BaughRed  at 

Tue  05/30/17  7:15 pm White Sox BakerCubs  at 

Tue  05/30/17  7:15 pm Mariners BaughAthletics  at 

Fri  06/02/17  5:30 pm Athletics BakerWhite Sox  at 

Fri  06/02/17  7:15 pm Red BakerMariners  at 

Tue  06/06/17  5:30 pm White Sox BaughRed  at 

Tue  06/06/17  7:15 pm Cubs BaughAthletics  at 
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